TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
29/11/2020

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS

DOMINGO

5a GRUPO D

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
29/11/2020 14:13 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(28) RENAN PEZANI
1 2:01.061 +19.454 16:08:50.644
2 1:45.071 +3.464 16:10:35.715
3 1:41.607 - 16:12:17.322
4 1:44.507 +2.900 16:14:01.829
5 1:55.260 +13.653 16:15:57.089
6 1:45.776 +4.169 16:17:42.865
7 1:53.721 +12.114 16:19:36.586
(45) ADELINO
1 1:49.323 +4.199 16:09:56.592
2 1:45.124 - 16:11:41.716
3 1:45.537 +0.413 16:13:27.253
4 1:54.161 +9.037 16:15:21.414
5 2:02.678 +17.554 16:17:24.092
6 2:07.886 +22.762 16:19:31.978
(42) VINICIUS AUGUSTO
1 2:16.041 +24.604 16:09:08.890
2 1:57.357 +5.920 16:11:06.247
3 1:54.871 +3.434 16:13:01.118
4 1:51.437 - 16:14:52.555
(37) JOAO HENRIQUE
1 2:13.895 +12.745 16:09:14.859
2 2:02.339 +1.189 16:11:17.198
3 2:01.150 - 16:13:18.348
4 2:04.321 +3.171 16:15:22.669
5 2:04.962 +3.812 16:17:27.631
6 2:06.320 +5.170 16:19:33.951
(38) LUAN XAVIER
1 2:22.941 +20.242 16:09:13.988
2 2:04.500 +1.801 16:11:18.488
3 2:02.699 - 16:13:21.187
4 2:03.494 +0.795 16:15:24.681
5 2:04.492 +1.793 16:17:29.173
6 2:06.766 +4.067 16:19:35.939
(6) BENIZ DE CAMPOS
1 2:24.165 +17.055 16:08:56.086
2 2:08.016 +0.906 16:11:04.102
3 2:07.110 - 16:13:11.212
4 2:09.617 +2.507 16:15:20.829
5 2:07.295 +0.185 16:17:28.124
6 2:11.990 +4.880 16:19:40.114
(60) LEANDRO SANTOS
1 2:38.137 +30.969 16:09:16.961
2 2:23.410 +16.242 16:11:40.371
3 2:14.372 +7.204 16:13:54.743
4 2:11.676 +4.508 16:16:06.419
5 2:07.168 - 16:18:13.587
(61) EDGAR GUSHIKEN
1 2:40.333 +33.089 16:09:18.056
2 2:25.207 +17.963 16:11:43.263
3 2:12.270 +5.026 16:13:55.533
4 2:11.137 +3.893 16:16:06.670
5 2:07.244 - 16:18:13.914
(2) BRUNO GIANNINI
1 2:18.205 +8.487 16:09:26.360
2 2:17.318 +7.600 16:11:43.678
3 2:14.102 +4.384 16:13:57.780

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:00.718 | - 16:16:07.498
5 2:11.296 +1.578 16:18:18.794
(92) ROBSON FERNANDES
1 2:23.598 +12.757 16:08:48.651
2 2:12.687 +1.846 16:11:01.338
3 2:10.841 | - 16:13:12.179
4 2:15.399 +4.558 16:15:27.578
5 2:12.755 +1.914 16:17:40.333
6 2:17.010 +6.169 16:19:57.343
(63) RAFAEL ARCANJO
1 2:30.574 +18.730 16:08:59.469
2 2:19.225 +7.381 16:11:18.694
3 2:15.060 +3.216 16:13:33.754
4 2:14.334 +2.490 16:15:48.088
5 2:11.844 | - 16:17:59.932
(85) JOSE ALVES
1 2:44.254 +30.043 16:09:25.394
2 2:15.909 +1.698 16:11:41.303
3 2:14.211 | - 16:13:55.514
4 2:16.613 +2.402 16:16:12.127
5 2:14.450 +0.239 16:18:26.577
(97) RAFAEL DE CARIA
1 2:44.446 +30.223 16:09:24.707
2 2:20.398 +6.175 16:11:45.105
3 2:14.223 - 16:13:59.328
4 2:15.153 +0.930 16:16:14.481
5 2:16.033 +1.810 16:18:30.514
(58) DANILLO SERAFIM
1 2:47.236 +14.189 16:09:24.318
2 2:41.963 +8.916 16:12:06.281
3 2:41.306 +8.259 16:14:47.587
4 2:33.047 | - 16:17:20.634
5 2:34.537 +1.490 16:19:55.171
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Printed: 29/11/2020 16:21:20

Licensed to: Verde Rosso




